INGROUND WALLWASHER RW-F-1000 LUMINARE DETAILS
HOUSING
Acrylic Front Cover
Stainless Steel Body
VOLTAGE
230 VAC
COLOR TEMPERATURE
2700 K

RW-F-1000 SERİSİ
ORDER CODE LED/MT LUMEN/MT POWER
CONSUMPTION
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LENTHS
(mm)
IP RATE
RW-F-1000.29 6 LED/MT 780 LM/MT 7 W/MT
2700
290
IP 67
3000 IP 67
4000 IP 67
5000 IP 67
RW-F-1000.52 12 LED/MT 1560 LM/MT 14 W/MT
2700
520
IP 67
3000 IP 67
4000 IP 67
5000 IP 67
RW-F-1000.75 18 LED/MT 2340 LM/MT 21 W/MT
2700
750
IP 67
3000 IP 67
4000 IP 67
5000 IP 67
RW-F-1000.99 24 LED/MT 3120 LM/MT 28 W/MT
2700
990
IP 67
3000 IP 67